MCBO Joint Group Seminars - list of lab meetings, MCBO Faculty Members

Lab Group

Erlacher Lab Meeting

Sopper Lab Meeting

Dubrac Lab Meeting

Trajanoski Lab Meeting (Bioinformatics)
Kaser Lab Meeting

Farhan Lab Meeting

Teis Lab Meeting

Herzchirurgisches Forschungslabor Meeting
Zoller Lab Meeting

Sampson Lab Meeting

Hackl Lab Meeting

Immunology Lab Meeting (Stoitzner Lab)
Troppmair Lab Meetings / Daniel Swarovski Lab

Culig Lab Meeting
Schmuth Lab Meeting

Huber Lab Meeting/Cell Biology Lab Meeting

Lusser Lab Meeting

Hengst Lab Meeting

AG Hengst Lab Meeting

Fiegl Lab Meeting
Villunger/Herzog/Labi Lab Meeting
Weiss Lab Meeting

Kleiter Lab Meeting

Patho Lab Meeting

Hagenbuchner Lab/Ausserlechner Lab Meeting

Labor Virale Immuntherapie Lab Meeting

Time and Place
Every Thursday, 09:30 a.m
Every Thursday, 04:00 p.m.
Every Friday, 02:00 p.m.
Every Tuesday, 02:00 p.m.
individual dates, please contact Prof. Kaser directly
Every Tuesday, 09:00 a.m. (CCB, M.01.470 or M.01.490)
Every Thursday, 11:00 a.m.
Every Monday, 08:30 a.m. (Innrain 66) - see attached program
Every Wednesday, 09:00 a.m.
Every Tuesday, 08:30 a.m., Frauen-Kopf-Klinik 15 floor (place to be announced)
Every Thursday, 03:00 p.m., CCB administration area, 1% floor
Every Friday, 12:30-13:30 p.m., Horsaal Hautklinik
- DSL Seminar: Every Monday, 03:15 p.m. (SR Nord, 12th Floor, Building Chirurgie)
- Wednesday Morning Meeting (WMM): Every Wednesday, 09:15 a.m., Seminar Room
TKFI, Innrain 66
= only during the regular semesters — please contact the Lab for the detailed program!
Every Tuesday, 08:30-09:30 a.m., Horsaal Augenklinik, Frauenkopfklinik 1%t floor
Every Friday 03:00 p.m., seminar room, dermatology
e Every Tuesday, 09:00-11:00 a.m. (currently via Zoom)
e Every Friday 09:00-11:00 a.m. (currently via Zoom)
Every second Monday, 10:00 a.m.; please contact Prof. Lusser directly
Every Wednesday, 10:00 a.m.
Every Wednesday, 10:00 a.m.
Every Wednesday, 09:00 a.m., Frauen-Kopf-Klinik 2" floor, Laboratory for Clinical Biochemistry
Every Wednesday, 09:00 a.m. from 06.10.2021, please contact Prof. Villunger directly
Every Wednesday 16:00-17:00 a.m.
individual dates, please contact Prof. Kleiter directly
Every second Wednesday, 10:30 a.m. (Start: 13.10.2021); Inst. of Pathology, Mullerstrale 44 1
floor, Bibliothek
Every Friday, 09:00 a.m.; Innrain 66 4t floor seminar room

Every Friday, 11:00-13:00 a.m.; seminar room Virologie, Peter Mayr StrakRe 4b 3™ floor

Contact

matthias.erlacher@i-med.ac.at

Sieghart.sopper@i-med.ac.at

sandrine.dubrac@i-med.ac.at

Zlatko.trajanoski@i-med.ac.at

Susanne.kaser@i-med.ac.at

Hesso.farhan@i-med.ac.at

David.teis@i-med.ac.at

can.gt@i-med.ac.at
Heinz.zoller@i-med.ac.at

Natalie.sampson@i-med.ac.at
Hubert.hackl@i-med.ac.at

Patrizia.stoitzner@i-med.ac.at

Iki.ch.ds-labor@tirol-kliniken.at

zoran.culig@i-med.ac.at

viktoria.migschitz@tirol-kliniken.at

lukas.a.huber@i-med.ac.at

alexandra.lusser@i-med.ac.at

ludger.hengst@i-med.ac.at

michael.kullmann@i-med.ac.at

Heidelinde.Fiegl@i-med.ac.at

andreas.villunger@i-med.ac.at

guenter.weiss@i-med.ac.at

Natascha.Kleiter@i-med.ac.at

pathologie@i-med.ac.at or
claudia.manzl@i-med.ac.at

Judith.Hagenbuchner@i-med.ac.at or
Michael.J.Ausserlechner@i-med.ac.at

guido.wollmann@i-med.ac.at

*Stand: 21.12.2022
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Von Laer Lab

Genetic Epidemiology Meeting/Journal Club
Reindl Lab Meeting

Wilflingseder Lab

Urolab Seminar (Culig, Sampson, Pichler, Santer)

Always on the first Monday of the month, 13:30 p.m.

Individual dates, please contact Stefan Coassin (usually every second Friday), 12:00-13:00
Every second Tuesday, 14:00 p.m. Innrain 66 second floor

Every second Wednesday, 15:00 p.m. SchopfstralRe 41, third floor

Every Tuesday 8:30, Uro Library, Staff Zone, Frauenkopfklinik 1st floor

dorothee.von-laer@i-med.ac.at or

Ulrike.Plank@i-med.ac.at
stefan.Coassin@i-med.ac.at
markus.reindl@i-med.ac.at
doris.wilflingseder@i-med.ac.at
frederic.santer@i-med.ac.at

*Stand: 21.12.2022
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Herzchirurgisches Forschungslabor

Date Event Time Speaker
13.09.21 Lab Meeting 08:30-10:00 Lab Meeting
20.09.21 Journal Club 08:30-10:00 Lechner Sophia
27.09.21 Lab Meeting 08:30-10:00 Lab Meeting
04.10.21 Journal Club 08:30-10:00 Leo Polzl
11.10.21 Lab Meeting 08:30-10:00 Lab Meeting
18.10.21 Journal Club 08:30-10:00 Felix Négele
25.10.21 Lab Meeting 08:30-10:00 Lab Meeting

*Stand: 21.12.2022
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01.11.21 Journal Club 08:30-10:00

08.11.21 Lab Meeting 08:30-10:00 Lab Meeting
15.11.21 Journal Club 08:30-10:00 Dominik Hau
22.11.21 Lab Meeting 08:30-10:00 Lab Meeting
29.11.21 Journal Club 08:30-10:00 Manuel Fiegl
06.12.21 Lab Meeting 08:30-10:00 Lab Meeting
13.12.21 Journal Club 08:30-10:00 Jonas Eder
20.12.21 Lab Meeting 08:30-10:00 Lab Meeting

*Stand: 21.12.2022



